

DIVERSE MATERIALE (.C.D.C..)

I.D.: 47816195

Data publicarii	02.07.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.444,04 RON - 1.444,04 RON

Descriere: DOP 50 PHD_1*13.8655 LEI/BC= 13.87 LEI COT 63 EGAL_1*28.5714 LEI/BC= 28.57 LEI ROBINET 1"1/2 CU MANETA_1*58.8235 LEI/BC= 58.82 LEI VOPSEA PROTECTA ALB 500ML_6*21.0084 LEI/BC= 126.05 LEI DILUANT GRUNDSOL UNIV.0.75_2*7.5630 LEI/BC= 15.13 LEI BURGHIU BETON TMAX PRO 6*210MM_1*13.4454 LEI/BC= 13.45 LEI DIBLU PLASTIC CARAMIDA TOX 8X49 MM_20*0.2521 LEI/BC= 5.04 LEI HOLSURUB 5X60 LEMN_20*0.1261 LEI/BC = 2.52 LEI DIBLU 6X40 PLASTIC_20*0.0504 LEI/BC= 1.01 LEI HOLSURUB 4X35 MM LEMN_20*0.0588 LEI/BC = 1.18 LEI CABLU ULTRAVIOLET_100*7.9832 LEI/BC = 798.32 LEI SPRAY COLORAT ALB_2*13.4454 LEI/BC = 26.89 LEI SPRAY LAC ROSU CARIN_1*12.6050 LEI/BC = 12.61 LEI MUFA 63 PHD_2*26.8908 LEI/BC = 53.78 LEI CONEXPAND 10X120_48*2.5210 LEI/BC= 121.01 LEI ELECTROD SUPERTIT FIN 3.2X450_5.8*15.54620 LEI/KG = 90.17 LEI CONEXPAND 10X120_30*2.5210 LEI/BC = 75.63 LEI
